Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Johnson - (304140) - Milngavie & Bearsden - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.01
55.11
55.24
55.29
55.46
55.66
55.86
56.31
56.34
56.50
56.51
56.55
56.61
57.94
58.11
58.32
58.47
58.65
58.70
58.85
58.93
59.78

1:03.91
1:04.70
1:04.74
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WA Pts

618
614
610
608
603
596
590
576
575
570
570
568
567
529

518
514
510
508
504
502
481

379
379

Round

F
H

I m m O T I I

-n

I T I W T

Date

31/01/15
02/02/14
03/04/14
03/04/14
07/03/15
01/06/14
01/06/14
14/04/13
01/03/14
14/04/13
07/03/14
01/03/14
13/04/13
09/02/13
02/06/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
26/01/13
20/01/13
04/04/12
04/04/12
03/06/12
04/06/11
07/04/11
07/04/11

Meet

Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
North District SASA Grand Prix

North District SASA Grand Prix

SG National Age Group Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs

SG National Age Group Championships
Scottish School Swimming Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs

SG National Age Group Championships
Derventio February Festival

East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
Scottish Schools Swimming Championships
2013 West District Grand Prix

SG National Open Age Group Championships
SG National Open Age Group Championships
SASA East District Open Championships
SASA West District Group 4 Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Sunderland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Glasgow

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
55.46 603 H 07/03/15  SASA West District SAG Championship East Kilbride Milngavie &B 1
55.01 618 F 31/01/15  Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen 1
55.86 590 C 01/06/14  North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Milngavie &B 1
55.66 596 H 01/06/14  North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Milngavie &B 1
55.29 608 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Milngavie &B 1
55.24 610 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Milngavie &B 1
56.51 570 F 07/03/14  Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Milngavie &B 1
56.34 575 F 01/03/14 SASA West District Open SAG Champs East Kilbride Milngavie &B 1
56.55 568 H 01/03/14  SASA West District Open SAG Champs East Kilbride Milngavie &B 1
55.11 614 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1
58.11 524 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1
56.31 576 F 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1
56.50 570 H 14/04/13  SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1
56.61 567 R 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1
58.47 514 F 02/03/13 2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs East Kilbride Milngavie &B 1
58.32 518 H 02/03/13 2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs East Kilbride Milngavie &B 1
57.94 529 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Milngavie &B 1
58.65 510 F 26/01/13  Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Milngavie &B 1
58.70 508 F 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Milngavie &B 1
59.78 481 03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1
58.85 504 F 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Milngavie &B 1
58.93 502 H 04/04/12  SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Milngavie &B 1

1:03.91 394 04/06/11 SASA West District Group 4 Championships Tollcross Milngavie &B 1
1:04.70 379 07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Milngavie &B 1
1:04.74 379 07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Milngavie &B 1
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